
Happy Feet School of Dance
Dates for your diaries

Mon 27th Oct – Sat 1st Nov …… No Classes due to Half Term Holiday

Mon 3rd Nov onwards ………… Classes back to normal

Sat 22nd Nov ……… CLASSES AT THE SCOUT HUT
Colmore Road (opposite Kings Heath Park)

Wed 10th Dec ……..… final Wednesday class of term
Thurs 11th Dec ………….final Thursday class of term

Sat 13th Dec …………. final Saturday class of term
Mon 15th Dec …………..final Monday class of term
Tues 16th Dec ………….final Tuesday class of term

Wed 17th Dec ……..…… Exam Session at the Hub (from 4pm)
Freestyle exams from £10.00 (more details coming soon)

Mon 5th Jan ………… Happy Feet re-opens - Fees due (4 weeks)

Mon 2nd Feb …….. Fees due for Spring Term (7 weeks)

Mon 16th – Sat 21st Feb …… No Classes due to Half Term Holiday

Easter Holiday Dates – to be confirmed

Sat 18th July – Final class of the summer term

Summer School 2015 
either Monday 20th and/or Monday 27th July – 

to be confirmed

DATES AND TIMES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE
Website – Happyfeetschoolofdance.weebly.com

Any queries, text me on 07527 600 955
Or email new address – pig.kerm@outlook.com
(pig.kerm@hotmail.co.uk currently unavailable)

mailto:pig.kerm@hotmail.co.uk



